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NAGA CITY SCHOOL BOARD FUND

REPORT OF UTILIZATION
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Province / City / Municipality: NAGA CITY, CAMARINES SUR

Amount ot Receipts from SEF

Less: Disbursement

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Travelling Expenses

I raining and Scholarship Expense

Supplies and Materials Expenses

Utility Expenses

Internet Subscription Expense

Awards/Rewards and Prizes

Other Gen€ral Services

Financial Assistance/Subsidy

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

Capital Outlay

Purchase/Construction of PPE- lnfrastructures

Balance

704,794,862.57

135,8L2.64

1,355,023.84

2,779,673.W

325,577.50

2,442,721.91

1,876,500.00

37,605,642.62

3,094,706.20

3,872.49

8,119,852.00 57,739,392.20

25j88,933.7 4 25,544,933.7 4 43,328,325.94

21,,466,536.57
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RUBYn. STNGSON

City Accountant
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